†21CFR870.4100.
Bio-Medicus Life Support™ Catheters
Individualized
ECLS care
Indicated for long-term† ECLS
As ECLS therapy evolves and expands, so
does the variety of patients you treat. This
makes it challenging to provide the best

Depth markings
For visualizing insertion length
Radiopaque1
Suture collar
Flex Up to 18 cm insertion length (See FIGURE A below for flow data)
Flex XL 50 or 55 cm lengths to
assist in targeted vascular locations
Side holes near tip
18 cm
55 cm
Ordering information
Bio-Medicus Life Support
catheters and introducers Catheter code French size Tip length Connector
Return or drainage
Flex
LS96218-015 15 Fr (5.0 mm) 18 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-017 17 Fr (5.7 mm) 18 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-019 19 Fr (6.3 mm) 18 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-021 21 Fr (7.0 mm) 18 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-023 23 Fr (7.7 mm) 18 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) vented
LS96218-025 25 Fr (8.3 mm) 18 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) vented
Return or drainage
Flex XL
LS96550-015 15 Fr (5.0 mm) 50 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96550-017 17 Fr (5.7 mm) 50 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96555-019 19 Fr (6.3 mm) 55 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96555-021 21 Fr (7.0 mm) 55 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96555-023 23 Fr (7.7 mm) 55 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96555-025 25 Fr (8.3 mm) 55 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
Drainage
Multi
LS96438-021 21 Fr (7.0 mm) 38 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96438-023 23 Fr (7.7 mm) 38 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96438-025 25 Fr (8.3 mm) 38 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
Drainage
Multi XL
LS96355-021 21 Fr (7.0 mm) 55 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96360-023 23 Fr (7.7 mm) 61 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96360-025 25 Fr (8.3 mm) 61 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96360-027 27 Fr (9.0 mm) 61 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
LS96360-029 29 Fr (9.7 mm) 61 cm 3/8 in (0.95 cm) non-vented
Return
Mini
LS96010-009 9 Fr (3.0 mm) 10 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96010-011 11 Fr (3.7 mm) 10.5 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96010-013 13 Fr (4.3 mm) 11 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96010-015 15 Fr (5.0 mm) 11.5 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
Drainage
Mini
LS96110-009 9 Fr (3.0 mm) 10 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96110-011 11 Fr (3.7 mm) 10.5 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96110-013 13 Fr (4.3 mm) 11 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
LS96110-015 15 Fr (5.0 mm) 11.5 cm 1/4 in (0.64 cm) non-vented
Important Safety Information:
• �Only physicians trained and experienced in using percutaneous catheterization techniques (such as the Seldinger technique), ECMO, and ECLS
should use this device.
• �Note: The benefits of catheterization for extracorporeal circulation must be weighed against the risk of systemic anticoagulation and subsequent